Village of Liberyville Compensation as of 4/30/12

# of
# of Sick Vacation
Days/Fire Days/Fire
Other Total Shifts Shifts

Position Annual Salary Compensation Compensation Earned Earned

1 ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT $38,729 $38,729 12 10
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT $39,117 $39,117 12 10
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT $58,673 $58,673 12 20
ADMINISTRATOR $198,615 $15,000 $213,615 12 25
ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR $105,131 $3,600 $108,731 12 20
ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR $73,613 $73,613 12 15
CASHIER/RECEPTIONIST $48,994 $48,994 12 20
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY $50,499 $50,499 12 15
FINANCE DIRECTOR $135,468 $3,600 $139,068 12 25
MIS COORDINATOR $91,531 $91,531 12 25
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR PUBLIC WKS $65,464 $65,464 12 15
ENGINEER-SENIOR PROJECT $98,494 $98,494 12 20
GIS COORDINATOR $72,391 $72,391 12 15
PROJECT ENGINEER $66,306 $66,306 12 10
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR $140,903 $3,600 $144,503 12 25
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY $60,143 $60,143 12 20
ASSOCIATE PLANNER $58,020 $58,020 12 15
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIR $127,593 $3,600 $131,193 12 20
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORD $86,525 $86,525 12 15
SENIOR PLANNER $83,824 $83,824 12 15
BUILDING COMMISSIONER $106,125 $106,125 12 20
INSPECTORS-BLDG/PLBG/ELEC $58,108 $58,108 12 15
INSPECTORS-BLDG/PLBG/ELEC $78,912 $78,912 12 20
INSPECTORS-BLDG/PLBG/ELEC $69,285 $69,285 12 15
PLAN REVIEWER $83,845 $83,845 12 15
SECRETARIES $56,768 $56,768 12 20
911 SUPERVISOR $92,870 $92,870 12 20
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY $60,143 $60,143 12 20
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF $120,072 $120,072 12 25
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $58,232 $58,232 12 10
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 25
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $62,332 $62,332 12 10
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 20
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $800 $87,737 12 20
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $87,694 $87,694 12 25
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 25
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $62,332 $62,332 12 10
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $58,232 $58,232 12 10
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $86,937 $86,937 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $74,635 $74,635 12 15
PATROL OFFICER -11/11 $74,635 $74,635 12 15



PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
PATROL OFFICER -11/11
POLICE CHIEF

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE LIEUTENANT

POLICE RECORDS

POLICE RECORDS

POLICE SARGENT

POLICE SARGENT

POLICE SARGENT

POLICE SARGENT

PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER
PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICER

FIRE CHIEF

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT

FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE-ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER PARAMEDIC 1-10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10

$86,937
$86,937
$74,635
$86,937
$86,937
$87,694
$86,937
$86,937
$86,937
$132,612
$111,494
$111,494
$107,097
$109,782
$35,085
$52,026
$102,758
$102,758
$102,758
$93,158
$64,765
$45,371
$54,067
$64,765
$64,765
$54,067
$46,688
$128,807
$89,584
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$109,218
$106,050
$111,500
$109,217
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$76,293
$88,305
$69,189
$88,305
$80,095
$84,100
$72,658
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$69,189
$72,658
$54,777

$800

$800
$800

$800

$3,600
$800

$87,737
$86,937
$74,635
$86,937
$87,737
$88,494
$86,937
$87,737
$86,937
$136,212
$112,294
$111,494
$107,097
$109,782
$35,085
$52,026
$102,758
$102,758
$102,758
$93,158
$64,765
$45,371
$54,067
$64,765
$64,765
$54,067
$46,688
$128,807
$89,584
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$102,988
$109,218
$106,050
$111,500
$109,217
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$76,293
$88,305
$69,189
$88,305
$80,095
$84,100
$72,658
$88,305
$88,305
$88,305
$69,189
$72,658
$54,777
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FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
FIREFIGHTER-PARAMEDIC 5/10
SECRETARIES-1

ARBORIST

ASSISTANT ARBORIST

GOLF MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
PARKS EQUIPMENT SUPERVISOR
PARKS FACILITY SPECIALIST
PARKS FACILITY TECHNICIAN
PARKS GROUNDS ASSISTANT
PARKS GROUNDS SPECIALIST
PARKS GROUNDS TECHNICIAN
PARKS GROUNDS TECHNICIAN
PARKS SUPERINTENDENT

PARKS & REC BUSINESS MANAGER
PARKS RECREATION MANAGER
PARKS RECREATION MANAGER
PARKS RECREATION SUPERVISOR
PARKS RECREATION SUPERVISOR
PARKS RECREATION SUPERVISOR
REC & SC DIRECTOR
SECRETARIES

ASSISTANT PUBLIC WORKS SUPT.
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH-
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH
PUBLIC WORKS SUPT

PW STREETS SUPERVISOR
SECRETARIES

WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH

PW UTILITY SUPERVISOR

WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH-
PUBLIC WORKS MAINT TECH-
WATER SYSTEM OPERATOR
WASTEWATER EQUIPMENT TECH
WWTP OPERATOR |

WWTP OPERATOR |

WWTP OPERATOR I

WWTP SUPERINTENDENT
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC |
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC Il

LEAD MECHANIC

$54,777
$57,766
$57,766
$54,777
$54,777
$54,777
$57,766
$54,777
$54,777
$54,777
$47,230
$68,935
$58,152
$72,382
$75,108
$66,385
$45,305
$35,401
$62,544
$53,979
$63,187
$90,148
$74,205
$60,985
$67,370
$44,251
$46,491
$66,385
$97,921
$40,100
$77,769
$70,781
$50,290
$58,987
$54,045
$60,172
$63,187
$54,067
$85,859
$53,388
$56,768
$70,933
$39,832
$75,063
$51,052
$54,770
$42,823
$71,489
$65,750
$66,385
$66,385
$71,489

$101,014

$71,489
$67,463
$74,249

$54,777
$57,766
$57,766
$54,777
$54,777
$54,777
$57,766
$54,777
$54,777
$54,777
$47,230
$68,935
$58,152
$72,382
$75,108
$66,385
$45,305
$35,401
$62,544
$53,979
$63,187
$90,148
$74,205
$60,985
$67,370
$44,251
$46,491
$66,385
$97,921
$40,100
$77,769
$70,781
$50,290
$58,987
$54,045
$60,172
$63,187
$54,067
$85,859
$53,388
$56,768
$70,933
$39,832
$75,063
$51,052
$54,770
$42,823
$71,489
$65,750
$66,385
$66,385
$71,489

$101,014

$71,489
$67,463
$74,249
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